Office of the

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
NAGAON UNIVERSITY

OLD A.T. ROAD, NAGAON-782001, ASSAM

Ref No.: NU/COEX/NOTI-08/2026

NOTIFICATION: 08/2026

Date: 25-02-2026

Result of FYUGP Third Semester End-Term Examinations, Dec. 2025
ARREAR/BETTERMENT, BATCH-2023

This is to notify all concerned that the results of the FYUGP Semester-I1II End-Term Examinations, 2025
(held in Dec. 2025), ARREAR/BETTERMENT, Academic Batch-2023, for the following programmes
have been declared.

FYUGP- Bachelor of Arts (FYUGP-B.A.)
FYUGP- Bachelor of Science (FYUGP-B.Sc.)

The results can be checked on the University’s Official Website:
https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAx

FYUGP- Bachelor of Commerce (FYUGP-B.Com.)
FYUGP- Bachelor of Vocation (FYUGP-B.Voc-BMLT.)

Z.z09

The grade-sheets has also been issued in the Samarth e-Gov suit. The concerned students are informed to

download their grade-sheets from https://nowgongcollege.samarth.edu.in

For any further queries or issues regarding the results, students are informed to contact the Examination
Office during office hours.

This is issued with due approval of the honourable Vice-Chancellor, Nagaon University.

e-Copy to:

Registrar (i/c)

Academic Registrar (i/c)

PS to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor- for kind information
University Website- for uploading

Notice Board

(Dr. Surajit Kumar Bhagowati)
Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Nagaon University

(Dr. Surajit Kumar Bhagowati)
Controller of Examinations (i/c)

Nagaon University


https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAxZz09
https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAxZz09
https://nowgongcollege.samarth.edu.in/

Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT

Examination Session: 2025-2026-December-Term3:SUPPLEMENTARY (ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)

Programme: FYUGP-B.A.: FYUGP-Bachelor of Arts

Term: 3rd SEMESTER

Appeared Passed Pass
Sn. | Code: College P t
Male | Female | Others | Total | Male | Female | Others | Total | F €"¢€Nn
1 | 971 : NOWGONG COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 25 51 0 76 17 44 0 61 80.26%
Total 25 51 0 76 17 44 0 61 80.26%
Generated on: Wednesday, February 25, 2026 01:01:06 PM Page 1 of 1




RESULT

Bachelor of Arts- 11l Semester (Session: ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)

Course Code(s) in which

3:)‘. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks student obtained "less than P
Grade

1 971972310306 LASHMI RONGPIPI 5.55 5.33 Passed

2 971972310311 ANKITA MAJUMDAR 7.45 7.03 Passed

3 971972310317 RAJEN TERON Promoted ASSA'M/EJI\%(I)_1_:A{?\‘S_§§1'Z"AJ'SOZ"'

4 971972310373 RAJDEEP BORDOLOI Promoted ENGL-MAJ-3024 SOCI-IDC-3014

5 971972310381 DEEPAMBITA MOLLIK Promoted HIND-MIN-3014

6 971972310388 SUSMITA BORA 7.27 7.52 Passed

7 971972310394 BISWAJIT BORA 5.18 5.42 Passed
HIND-MAJ-3014 HIND-MAJ-3024

8 971972310398 RIMPI DEVI Promoted ASSA-MIN-3014 SOCI-IDC-3014
ASSA-SEC-3014 ASSA-AEC-3012

9 971972310400 NAINA MALLIK 5.73 6.42 Passed

10 971972310403 MINAKSHI BORA 5.91 5.70 Passed

11 971972310407 LUCKY DAS 6.00 6.03 Passed

12 971972310409 MONUMAI BEYPI 6.27 6.06 Passed

13 971972310410 GOBIN KHAKLARI 5.64 6.00 Passed

14 971972310411 MOHORI TISSO 5.09 5.21 Passed

15 971972310412 RANI ENGTIPI 5.55 5.85 Passed

16 971972310424 AFRIN SULTANA 6.36 6.06 Passed

17 971972310436 JUGAL KISHOR BORUAH 573 6.09 Passed

18 971972310440 REZMINA MOMTAZ 6.45 6.55 Passed

19 971972310446 DEBANGANA DAS 5.73 6.09 Passed

20 971972310449 JUIN FARZINA BEGUM 6.36 5.45 Passed

21 971972310450 SAGARIKA BARUAH 6.55 6.30 Passed

22 971972310451 BHAGYASREE BORAH 4.91 6.00 Passed

23 971972310452 JAGDEEP KOUR 5.82 6.12 Passed

24 971972310455 UDAY SANKAR BORDOLOI 6.18 5.73 Passed

25 971972310460 SUBRAMON TIMUNG 6.09 5.58 Passed

26 971972310461 URVASHI DEWRI 6.18 6.33 Passed

27 971972310475 KUNALDEEP BORKATAKI 5.45 5.76 Passed

28 971972310479 PARISMITA BORA 5.55 5.42 Passed

29 971972310480 TULSI GOBINDA SAIKIA 473 4.70 Passed

30 971972310481 UDDIPAN HAZARIKA 6.18 6.42 Passed

31 971972310482 SANTI BORAH Promoted SANS-MAJ-3014 ENGL-MIN-3014

32 971972310485 BAISHNAVI DEKA 6.36 6.39 Passed

33 971972310502 SHRUTIMALA BORUAH 7.91 8.21 Passed

34 971972310513 SUHATI BANIK 7.55 7.76 Passed

35 971972310516 HIMASREE BORAH 6.82 7.12 Passed

36 971972310517 BANDANA BORA 5.45 6.52 Passed

37 971972310522 HIDISHA SAIKIA 6.09 6.21 Passed

38 971972310528 RIYA SAIKIA 6.00 6.61 Passed

39 971972310529 ILLIUS AHMED Promoted ECON-MAJ-3024



Sr.
No.

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Enrolment No.

971972310531
971972310536
971972310537
971972310539
971972310540
971972310541
971972310544
971972310554
971972310563
971972310581
971972310594
971972310596
971972310597
971972310652
971972310660
971972310666
971972310667
971972310668
971972310671
971972310672
971972310674
971972310680
971972310681
971972310682
971972310687
971972310688
971972310690
971972310761
971972310787

971972310790

971972310798
971972310799
971972310800
971972310802
971972310806
971972310809
971972311313

Name

PUNYAKSHI DAS
BIRTON TERON
POWITRA KUMAR TOKBI
BHASKAR KALITA
DIYADEY

BOMONI THAOSEN
SAUGAT NANDI
JANMONI BORA
SUMAIYA SULTANA
MINOTI TANTI
RIJUWANA BEGUM
AJFIYA JAHAN
SHASREETA BHARALI
BIDISHA GAYAN
KARAN SHARMA
MARUFA BEGUM
SHAHIDUL ALAM
SNEHA GHOSH
KANGKANA DEWRI
BHARGAB DUTTA
SANIA DEVI
TONMOY KALITA
RIYA BISWAS

JEET BORA

ANAND KRO
DIYADUTTA
PRANAB JYOTI DAS
PRAPTI MAZINDAR
JUTIKA BORA

ABINASH SAIKIA

DIPASRI HAZARIKA
ANAMIKA BARMAN
TRISHNAKHI BORDOLOI
KUHI DAS

RUKSANA BEGUM
SHEKAR JYOTI BORA
BARBIE MITHI

SGPA

7.09
6.55
7.27
6.27
6.73
5.45
6.91
7.00

6.91
5.45
5.27
6.36
6.91
6.36
6.36
6.55
6.18
5.64

5.09
6.00
6.55

6.45
6.09
5.82
6.09
5.55
6.00
6.45

CGPA

6.97
6.58
7.03
5.94
6.18
5.58
6.64
7.24

7.03
5.61
6.48
6.12
6.39
6.48
6.70
6.85
6.64
5.85

5.52
5.94
6.52

6.45
6.48
6.15
5.88
5.24
5.64
5.70

Remarks

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
ECON-MAJ-3024
ECON-MAJ-3024
ECON-MAJ-3024

ECON-MAJ-3014 ECON-MAJ-3024

POSC-MIN-3014

GEOG-MAJ-3014 ENGL-SEC-3014

POSC-MIN-3014 PSYC-IDC-3014

SOCI-MAJ-3014

SOCI-MAJ-3014 SOCI-MAJ-3024

ASSA-AEC-3012



Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT

Examination Session: 2025-2026-December-Term3:SUPPLEMENTARY (ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)
Programme: FYUGP-B.Sc.: FYUGP-Bachelor of Science

Term: 3rd SEMESTER

Appeared Passed Pass
Sn. | Code: College P t
Male | Female | Others | Total | Male | Female | Others | Total | F €"¢€Nn
1 | 971 : NOWGONG COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 20 13 0 33 11 9 0 20 | 60.61%
Total 20 13 0 33 11 9 0 20 | 60.61%
Generated on: Wednesday, February 25, 2026 01:01:41 PM Page 1 of 1




RESULT

Bachelor of Science- Il Semester (Session: ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)

Sr.
No.

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Enrolment No.

971972310028
971972310029
971972310047

971972310048

971972310053
971972310068

971972310072

971972310077
971972310079
971972310086
971972310090
971972310091
971972310093
971972310098
971972310105
971972310124
971972310134

971972310142

971972310194
971972310203
971972310208
971972310209
971972310210
971972310211
971972310220

971972310232

971972310234
971972310256
971972310260
971972310264
971972311150
971972311152
971972311157

Name

SHABAN DEB NATH
RISHA DAS
HAMDANA SUMAIYA

SYED SAMIM SABAN

TABBASUM FIRDOUS
DEBANKUR KUMAR ROY

MASHUKUR RAHMAN
CHOWDHURY

SHYAMAL KASHYAP DEKA
ABIRBHAV BORAH
JAYASHREE DEKARAJA
NABAMALLIKA KASHYAP
JADAB JYOTI PHUKAN
MEHDI ALOM SHEIK
KASHMIRI DEVI

MISS BHAGYA PRIYA DEVI
JAMANUR RAHMAN
NABANEET BORAH

RAGHAWENDRA PRATAP
SHAH

BANASHREE BANIA
SHEIKH FARDIN
JYOTIRMOY BORAH
BHASWATI KHAUND
JYOTISHMAN BORAH
ABHIJEET BORA
TASRINA MEHBUBA

SAYEEDA SHAMIM
RUHANI

NASIM AHMED

DIYA DAS

MD MAZIBUR RAHMAN
DIKSHITA HAZARIKA
PIYUSH PRATIM BHUYAN
PALLAB PRAN RAJKHOWA
SAMIR KUMAR RAY

SGPA

6.64

7.18
7.45

7.09

5.82
5.36
5.55
7.09
5.82
5.55
5.82
7.09
7.00
6.00

6.91

6.27
6.36
6.36

7.27

6.82

CGPA

6.97

7.58
7.97

6.97

5.94
6.15
6.21
7.48
6.00
5.73
5.94
7.00
7.24
6.42

7.24

7.03
6.58
6.24

7.09

5.52

Remarks

Promoted
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed

Passed
Promoted

Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed

Passed
Passed

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

PHYS-MIN-3014

MATH-MIN-3014

CHEM-MAJ-3014 CHEM-MAJ-3024
PHYS-MIN-3014

MATH-MIN-3014
PHYS-MAJ-3024 MATH-MIN-3014

MATH-MIN-3014

BIOT-MIN-3014
CHEM-MIN-3014
BOTA-SEC-3014

MATH-MIN-3014
MATH-MIN-3014
MATH-MIN-3014



Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT

Examination Session: 2025-2026-December-Term3:SUPPLEMENTARY (ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)
Programme: FYUGP-B.Com.: FYUGP-Bachelor of Commerce

Term: 3rd SEMESTER

Appeared Passed Pass
Sn. | Code: College P t
Male | Female | Others | Total | Male | Female | Others | Total | F €"¢€Nn
1 | 971 : NOWGONG COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 28 7 0 35 15 6 0 21 60.00%
Total 28 7 0 35 15 6 0 21 60.00%
Generated on: Wednesday, February 25, 2026 01:02:13 PM Page 1 of 1




RESULT

Bachelor of Commerce- 11l Semester (Session: ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)

Sr.
No.

0 N oo g b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35

Enrolment No.

971972310864

971972310875

971972310879
971972310881
971972310883
971972310887
971972310894
971972310896

971972310897

971972310901
971972310904
971972310977
971972310989
971972310994
971972311026
971972311029
971972311032
971972311039
971972311041
971972311043

971972311052

971972311054
971972311056
971972311060
971972311070
971972311074
971972311077
971972311079
971972311081

971972311082

971972311093

971972311096

971972311115
971972311128
971972311130

Name

MEHFUJ ALAM

NIKITA SUTRADHAR

ABHINASH KAKATI
KHUSBU KUMARI
BISHAL SARWAN
AMARJIT KILLING
AMAN KUMAR RAI
ALOM AHMED

BIDYUT JYOTI KALITA

SUHAIL AHMED
AFTAB ALI
SHAMIMA ESMINA

HOM PRAKASH THAKURIA

JYOTISHMAN RAJAK
NISHARUL HUSSAIN
ANURAG KONWAR
NAYAN JYOTI BORAH
AKASH SAIKIA

LUNA DEVI

JAYDEEP BORA

YASH KUMAR RAI

MANASH BORAH
ANINDITA SAHA
DHRITIMAN MODI
SAMARJIT DAS
RITUMONI DAS
ROHIT BISWAS
PRIYOM BISWAS
SASANGKA DAS

ANUP SUTRADHAR
SONIA KROPI
GAURAV BASUMATARY

IZHAR HUSSAIN
RIZWAN AHMED
DEBANGA MUDOI

SGPA

7.18

4.55
5.55

6.55

6.18
5.82
7.45
5.18

6.00

5.09
6.36
6.18

4.45
5.45
6.18

5.91
6.36

6.00

6.18
6.18
5.64

CGPA

6.79

4.70
5.24

6.42

5.97
6.06
7.09
5.21

6.15

4.00
6.45
6.24

5.58
5.39
5.85

6.06
6.15

5.76

6.09
6.03
5.73

Remarks

Passed

Promoted

Passed
Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Passed

Promoted

Promoted

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed

Passed
Promoted

Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted
Passed
Promoted

Passed
Passed
Passed

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

INSM-MAJ-3024 COAB-MIN-3014
EDUC-IDC-3014 ENGL-AEC-3012
ECOM-SEC-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014
INSM-MAJ-3024

COAB-MIN-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014 INSM-MAJ-3024
COAB-MIN-3014 ASSA-IDC-3014
ASSA-SEC-3014 ASSA-AEC-3012

ITLP-MAJ-3014 PSYC-IDC-3014
ASSA-AEC-3012

ITLP-MAJ-3014 EDUC-IDC-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014 INSM-MAJ-3024
SOCI-IDC-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014 ENGL-IDC-3014

COAB-MIN-3014 EDUC-IDC-3014
SOCI-IDC-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014 INSM-MAJ-3024
ENGL-IDC-3014 ENGL-SEC-3014

ITLP-MAJ-3014 INSM-MAJ-3024
ENGL-IDC-3014



Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT

Examination Session: 2025-2026-December-Term3:SUPPLEMENTARY (ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)
Programme: FYUGP-B.Voc. (BMLT): FYUGP-Bachelor of Vocation (BMLT)

Term: 3rd SEMESTER

Appeared Passed Pass
Sn. | Code: College P t
Male | Female | Others | Total | Male | Female | Others | Total | F €"¢€Nn
1 | 971 : NOWGONG COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS) 8 3 0 11 2 2 0 4 36.36%
Total 8 3 0 11 2 2 0 4 36.36%
Generated on: Wednesday, February 25, 2026 01:02:41 PM Page 1 of 1




RESULT

Bachelor of Vocation- Ill Semester (Session: ODD SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMS)

Sr. Course Coc_ie(s) in which
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA  CGPA Remarks student obtained "less than
P Grade
1 971972310818 SUHANA BEGUM 7.91 Passed
2 971972310819 MANAB JYOTI DAS 5.55 Passed
3 971972310823 MASUMA KHATUN Promoted MELT-MAJ-3014 MELT-MAJ-3024
4 971972310824 NIBIR NATH Promoted
5 971972310827 BIRU PAKHYA BORAH Promoted MELT-MAJ-3014 MELT-MAJ-3024
6 971972310828 RUKSAR AHMED 6.00 Passed
7 971972310829 MD UDAY HUSSAIN Promoted MELT-MAJ-3014 MELT-MAJ-3024
8 971972310831 RAJ SHANKAR DAS Promoted MELT-MAJ-3024
9 971972310832 BHARSAT BHUSAN KALITA Promoted MELT-MAJ-3014 MELT-MAJ-3024
10 971972310833 ASHIKUL ISLAM Promoted MELT-MAJ-3024
11 971972310837 SIKANDAR BHAGAT 6.18 Passed



